

## 2016 INTERNATIONAL PARTS LIST

Valid from 8.2.2016

[Click HERE](#) to go to [The Marinevac OnLine Shop](#) for all your EVAC Spare

<b>Part Number</b>	<b>Item Description</b>
M5430220	FASTENING ROD M6X195, COMPLETE ZN, FOR IFÖ
M5430225	FASTENING ROD M6X195 COMPL. STAINLESS,F.EVAC90 SHO
M5433277	HOSEAND ELBOW, D=13/7 COMPL FOR FLUSH UNIT,EVAC90
M5434203	HINGE COMPLETE
M5490501	SET OF SPARE PARTS FOR 5,5 QSH 101-F
M5778992	HOSE G3/4"-G1/2" L=800 FOR TOILET WATER CONN
M5778995	WATER CONNECTION HOSE FOR EVAC90 SHOCK TESTED3/4x1
M5900204	PNEUMATIC PUSH BUTTON FOR EVAC 90 FLOOR MODEL
M5978600	DISCHARGE VALVE, COMPLETE
M5979312	FLUSH VALVE DN15
M5990080	DIAPHRAGM RUBBER FOR ELUX DISC.VALVE
M6540596	SERVICE KIT C115-409 FOR SOLENOID VALVE SCB307B65U
M6541057	PUSH BUTTON , EVAC 900 SURFACE MOD,INCL.INST.KIT,W
M6542553	VACUUM GAUGE UPGRADE KIT FOR VACUUM GAUGE 5437622
M6542726	HINGE KIT, MOSAIK
M6542732	HINGE KIT, ANIARA
M6542813	RETROFIT KIT FOR BLOWER V11Y
M6543032	SPARE PART KIT F. SHOWER DRAIN
M6543033	SPARE PART KIT FOR PUMP 5,5/QSH
M6543034	SPARE PART KIT FOR PUMP EVAC SE 044A
M6543035	SPARE PART KIT FOR PUMP 4/HK 50-F
M6543036	SPARE PART KIT FOR EJECTOR DN100 MARVAC
M6543037	SPARE PART KIT FOR EJECTOR DN80
M6545302	FLOAT 105MM WITH SCREWS M6x30 SPARE KIT FOR VACUUM
M6546545	SEWAGE PUMP F60 RETROFIT KIT FOR ONLINEMAX
M6546702	VACUUM BREAKER WITH GASKETS
1000801	LEVEL PROBE RELAY DNR 220V DNR 220V
2597104	RETAINING RING M4 STAINLESS DIN 6799
2610112	SLOT HEAD PLATE SCREW 5,5X38 STAINLESS, DIN 7981 C
2631162	STOP SCREW FOR DN100 EJECTOR
2722005	WASHER M5X5,3 STAINLESS, DIN 125A
2722008	WASHER M8X8,4 STAINLESS, DIN 125A
3510100	BELLOW FOR PUSH BUTTON/EVAC 90
3752211	O-RING 25,3X22,1X1,6 NBR70
3790002	V-RING V-2A 60-SH EPDM
3790009	V-RING V-9A 60-SH EPDM
3790016	V-RING V-16A 60-SH EPDM
3790028	V-RING V-28A 60-SH EPDM
4000600	T-CONNECTION 8/4/8
4000700	CONNECTING NIPPLE D6/9,GS8 POM
5350000	EVACINCLICK 1 FLUSHING MECHANISM EVAC90-IFÖ

5350001	BRACKET COMPLETE FOR RETROFIT
5350004	PIN RETROFIT FOR LOCKING
5350010	PUSH BUTTON,COMPLETE FOR IFO
5350015	GASKET PUSH BUTTON
5350020	EVACINCLICK 2
5400540	SIGN, RETROFIT
5400554	PROHIBITORY SIGN, WALL MODEL
5400556	PROHIBITORY SIGN, FLOOR MODEL
5410018	TEFLON GREASE 50 G
5410219	NON-RETURN VALVE W.FLANGE DN40 .
5410220	NON-RETURN VALVE W FLANGE DN50
5410221	NON-RETURN VALVE W.FLANGE DN65 .
5410222	NON-RETURN VALVE W.FLANGE DN80
5410262	FLAP, EPDM FOR NON-RETURN VALVE
5410263	FLAP DN40/DN50, NATURAL RUBBER FOR STAINLESS NON-R
5410264	FLAP DN65/DN80, NATURAL RUBBER FOR STAINLESS NON R
5410342	CENTERING PLATE FOR DISCHARGE VALVE DN 40
5410757	HOSE 12/6 L=180 MATERIAL NR
5430063	WASHER 13X35X2,5 FOR IFO INSTALLATION KIT
5430066	WASHER 30,1X13X5 PLASTIC
5430069	CAP D=34.5, WHITE PP IFO
5430085	ADJUSTABLE WASHER FOR IFO INSTALLATION KIT
5430103	PUSH BUTTON, RECESSED, WHITE
5430105	INSTALLATION KIT FOR SURFACE MODEL PUSH BUTTON
5430108	PROTECTING PIPE PUSH BUTTON, SURFACE MODEL
5430111	BELLOW FOR PNEUMATIC PUSH BUTTON
5430118	ELBOW CONNECTION FOR HOSE *X2X*
5430168	NUT 1/4" PLASTIC USPH
5430242	INSTALLATION KIT FOR IFÖ SILENT, WALL
5430318	SLOT HEAD SCREW M5X10 A4, DIN 7985
5430570	EJECTOR BODY DN80 AISI 316
5430571	PIPE BEND AISI 316 FOR EJECTOR DN 80
5430575	EJECTOR BODY DN100 AISI 316
5430578	EJECTOR DN100,NOZZLED=45 AISI 316, EXCL. PIPE BEND
5430591	SHUT OFF VALVE DN100
5430593	SHUT OFF VALVE DN80
5430595	SHUT OFF VALVE DN50
5430599	SHUT OFF VALVE DN65
5430602	FLANGE GASKET DN100 STD, EN 1514-1 IBC
5430612	LEVEL SWITCH WITH THE BELLOW, 220V 50/60HZ
5430615	FLANGE WITH STUD SCREWS FOR LEVEL SWITCH
5430631	PIPE BEND DN100 AISI 316, FOR EJECTOR
5430646	NOZZLE D=45 L=144 FOR EJECTOR MARVAC
5430647	NOZZLE D=45 FOR EJECTOR DN100
5430648	NOZZLE D=47,5 FOR EJECTOR DN100
5430668	NON-RETURN VALVE FOR EJECTOR
5430670	FLAP FOR NON RETURN VALVE/EJECTOR
5430675	FLAP,COMPLETE (SPARE PART) FOR NON RETURN VALVE/EJ
5430805	O-RING 80,6X69,2X5,7
5430816	GASKET 133/90X2 NATURAL RUBBER

5430827	GASKET 125/100X2 NATURAL RUBBER
5430830	GASKET 190/115X2/4 HOLES 18MM FOR EJECTOR
5430834	NOZZLE D=30 FOR EJECTOR DN80
5430840	EJECTOR DN80,NOZZLE D=30 AISI 316,EXCL. PIPE BEND
5430848	WASHER,NON RETURN VALVE FOR MARVAC EJECTOR
5430851	BUSHING 8/6X15 AISI 316, FOR NON RETURN VALVE
5430861	GASKET 85X59X3 FOR NON RETURN VALVE/EJECTOR
5430893	EJECTOR DN100,NOZZLE D=45 AISI 316, INCL. PIPE BEN
5430895	EJECTOR DN80,NOZZLE D=30 AISI 316, INCL. PIPE BEND
5431012	RETAINING RING FOR PUMP EVAC SE 044A
5431884	SHUT-OFF VALVE G 1/2"
5432548	VACUUM BREAKER R 1/2" 1,0
5432728	SEAL 18/13X2 KLINGERSIL C-4430
5433112	VACUUM HOSE 14/7 L=185 EPDM
5433134	FASTENING CATCH M6X70
5433213	WATER CONNECTION HOSE R 1/2" L=400MM
5433215	CONNECTION HOSE 1/2-3/4" L=400 EPDM, STAINLESS STE
5433216	WATER CONN.HOSE 1/2" L=700 EPDM, STAINLESS STEEL B
5433217	HOSE, WATER CONNECTION L=400
5433266	WOOD SCREW 6,0X50 STAINLESS DIN7995 A2
5433279	VACUUM HOSE WITH CHECK VALVE IFÖ
5433281	MINI CHECK VALVE WITH HOSES
5433471	FLUSHING RING
5433572	CONNECTION SLEEVE 50/50 STRAIGHT, EPDM
5433583	RUBBER ELBOW 90 DEG 50/50 EPDM
5433594	HOSE CLAMP 50-70/12 DIN 3017
5434483	WASHER FOR HINGE FOR SEAT AND COVER
5434506	GASKET EPDM, FOR HINGE
5434517	FASTENING PLATE FOR IFÖ
5434519	FASTENING PLATE DISCH.VALVE,EVAC90 SHOCK CALC.
5434528	FASTENING ROD M6X195 ZN
5434530	FASTENING ROD M6X205 SS2343 ACID PROOF
5434538	WASHER M6/6,4X18 A4 ACID PROOF, DIN 9021
5434539	WASHER 22X6X1,5 STEEL
5434540	GASKET 22X5X1,5 EPDM
5434551	WING NUT M6 ZN, DIN 315
5434552	WING NUT VM-6 STAINLESS A4
5434563	OUTLET PIPE D=50, PEH,PLUGGED
5434564	OUTLET PIPE D=50 LENGTHENED
5434731	NUT M6 RST VACUUM SCUPPER
5435014	DISCHARGE VALVE
5435015	DISCHARGE VALVE
5435068	VALVE HOUSING, INCL.HOSE FOR DISCHARGE VALVE DN40
5435069	VALVE HOUSING FOR DISCHARGE VALVE DN40
5435137	CLOSING MECHANISM, COMPLETE FOR DISCHARGE VALVE DN
5435158	PROTECTION RING D=60/53 ACETAL
5435169	CYLINDRICAL RUBBER DIAPHRAGM FOR DISCHARGE VALVE D
5435181	RUBBER SLEEVE EPDM, FOR DISCHARGE VALVE DN40
5435226	UPPER PISTON EXCL. CONNECTION NIPPLE
5435227	UPPER PISTON FOR DISCHARGE VALVE DN40

5435336	VACUUM BREAKER USPH, COMPL FOR EVAC 90, FLOOR
5435349	BRACKET FOR MEMBRANE BOX FOR FLUSH VALVE,STAINLESS
5437385	NUT M16 ZN
5437587	2-WAY VALVE 3/8" (F) DRAIN BORE
5437598	PRESSURE SWITCH BPS 3/8" RT121
5437623	VACUUM GAUGE R1/2" BAR -1 0
5437666	3-WAY VALVE R 1/2" (F), DRAIN BORE
5439534	NOZZLE FOR VACUUM SCUPPER
5439550	SLOT HEAD SCREW 5X30 STAINLESS
5439552	SCREW M5X50 STAINLESS
5439556	ADJUSTING SCREW 6X16 A2 DIN966 FOR VACUUM INTERF.U
5439590	SHOWER DRAIN SS2343
5439603	SINGLE APPLIANCE UNIT SS2343
5442601	HINGE PIN,ANIARA WHITE
5442701	HINGE, RIGHT, ANIARA WHITE
5442801	HINGE, LEFT, ANIARA WHITE
5443101	HINGE PIN IFO,SILENT WHITE
5443601	SEAT AND COVER COMBI WHITE
5444401	HINGE BODY RIGHT/LEFT (PAIR) COMBI/SILENT WHITE
5444901	HINGE PIN EVAC 90
5445201	WING NUT 5/16" FOR HINGE TO SEAT AND COVER
5445501	HINGE PIN COMBI WHITE
5446401	HINGE PIN EVAC 90,SILENT,NEW WHITE
5450021	DISCHARGE VALVE DN65, HANDOPERATED, PAINTED
5450068	IMPELLER 120MM FOR PUMP 4/HK 50-F
5450072	IMPELLER 130MM FOR PUMP 4/HK 50-F
5450202	CONNECTION JOINT DN 65 AISI 316, FOR EJECTOR
5450694	NUT M6M-5
5451250	PUMP EVAC SE 044A,ABB MOTOR 4,0KW,3X400V,50HZ,IMP
5451260	PUMP HOUSING FOR PUMP EVAC SE 044A
5451270	IMPELLER 235MM 50HZ FOR PUMP EVAC SE 044A,50HZ
5451290	BRACKET FOR PUMP EVAC SE 044A
5451300	SHAFT ADAPTER FOR PUMP EVAC SE 044A
5451310	MECHANICAL SEAL FOR PUMP EVAC SE 044A
5451311	INSTALLATION KIT FOR SEAL PUMP SE 044A,PUR 012 AND
5451320	LOCKING SCREW FOR PUMP EVAC SE 044A
5451330	O-RING 259,3X5,7 FOR PUMP EVAC SE 044A
5451340	KEY FOR PUMP EVAC SE 044A
5451350	IMPELLER SCREW FOR PUMP EVAC SE 044A
5451360	PLUG FOR PUMP EVAC SE 044A
5451370	STUD 16X50(70) FOR PUMP EVAC SE 044A
5451380	HEXAGONAL BOLT M12X30 ZN FOR EVAC SE 044A DIN933
5451390	SOCKET HEAD SCREW FOR EVAC SE 044A
5451400	LOCKING SCREW M8X16 FOR PUMP EVAC SE 044A
5451410	LOCK NUT M16 FOR PUMP EVAC SE 044A
5451450	IMPELLER 210MM 60HZ FOR PUMP EVAC SE 044A
5451460	PUMP EVAC SE 044A,ABB MOTOR 4,6KW,3X440V,60HZ,IMP
5451463	IMPELLER 205MM 60HZ FOR PUMP EVAC SE 044A
5451480	BEARING 6206-2Z/C3 FOR EVAC SE 044A, EVAC-BLOCK
5451490	FAN FOR PUMP EVAC SE 044A

5451491	FAN COVER FOR PUMP EVAC SE 044A, MOTOR ABB
5470188	T-CONNECTION 12,5 MsCr
5470202	HOSE 4-0,2/S PVC TRANSP
5470214	HOSE 14X7X3,5-* EPDM
5470220	HOSE 3/8" x 2,5 EPDM REINFORCED
5472708	SLOT HEAD SCREW M4X8 A4, DIN 7985
5473815	LEVEL SENSOR L=300
5481000	HOSE 3/8" L =260 EPDM REINFORCED
5481001	HOSE 3/8" L=220 EPDM REINFORCED
5481002	HOSE 3/8" L=900 EPDM REINFORCED
5481003	HOSE 3/8" L=800 EPDM REINFORCED
5481004	HOSE 3/8" L=390 EPDM REINFORCED
5481006	HOSE 3/8" L=310 EPDM REINFORCED
5481007	HOSE 3/8" L=1500 EPDM REINFORCED
5481100	HOSE 7X4X1,5-180 EPDM
5481101	HOSE 7X4X1,5-18 EPDM
5481102	HOSE D7X4X1,5-200 EPDM, FOR FLUSH UNIT
5481103	HOSE 7X4X1,5-350 PVC, FOR BY PASS
5481104	HOSE 7X4X1,5-120 PVC, FOR BY PASS
5481150	HOSE 7X4X1,5 EPDM
5490485	WASHER POS.29 FOR PUMP 5,5/QSH 101-F
5490492	SEALING PLATE POS 50 FOR PUMP 5,5/QSH 101-F
5490498	FAN COVER ITEM 52 FOR 5,5/QSH 101-F
5490500	SEALING PLATE POS 54 FOR PUMP 5,5/QSH 101-F
5490505	SPACER DISC POS 58 FOR PUMP 5,5/QSH 101-F
5490508	RETAINING RING ITEM 59 FOR PUMP 5,5/QSH 101-F
5490510	IMPELLER 200MM 380V 50HZ PUMP 5,5/QSH 101-F,380V,5
5490512	IMPELLER 184MM PUMP 5,5/QSH 101-F,440V,60HZ
5490514	IMPELLER 210MM FOR PUMP 7,5/QSH 101-F
5490516	IMPELLER D=200 BRONZE, 7,5 QSH
5490518	IMPELLER NUT POS.13 FOR PUMP 5,5/QSH 101-F
5490521	O-RING 210X7 NBR70
5490522	MECHANICAL SEAL FOR 5,5/QSH 101-F AND 7.5/HK 80-1-
5490528	BUSHING,POS.18 FOR PUMP 5,5/QSH 101-F
5490532	COVER WITH WEAR PLATE FOR PUMP 5,5/QSH 101-F
5490536	IMPELLER CAP FOR PUMP 5,5/QSH 101-F
5490540	GASKET POS.11 FOR PUMP 5,5/QSH 101-F
5490541	SEALING RING D=135 POS.81 FOR PUMP 5,5/7,5 QSH 101
5490548	BEARING 3306/C3 FOR 5,5QSH 101-F,4/HK 50-F,EVA
5490566	BEARING 6205-2Z/C3, FAN SIDE SE 044A,4/HK 50-F,EVA
5490580	MECHANICAL SEAL
5490586	BUSHING POS 18
5490587	IMPELLER NUT FOR PUMP 4/HK 50-F
5490590	GASKET FOR PUMP 4/HK 50-F
5490901	SHAFT 210 FOR EVAC-BLOCK PUMP
5490903	IMPELLER 210MM FOR EVAC-BLOCK PUMP, 50HZ
5490906	MECHANICAL SEAL 433 FOR EVAC-BLOCK PUMP
5490907	GASKET 400 FOR KSB
5490908	SHAFT SLEEVE FOR EVAC-BLOCK PUMP
5490911	IMPELLER SCREW 906 FOR EVAC-BLOCK PUMP

5490913	O-RING FOR KSB-PUMP 57X3
5490916	V-RING FOR EVAC-BLOCK PUMP
5490919	O-RING 29.87X1,78,KSB NBR70
5490921	RETAINING RING FOR SHAFT 932.1 FOR EVAC-BLOCK PUMP
5490922	RETAINING RING FOR BORES 932.0 FOR EVAC-BLOCK PUMP
5490923	KEY 940.01 FOR EVAC-BLOCK PUMP
5490926	INSERT RING 513 FOR EVAC-BLOCK PUMP
5500900	DIAPHRAGM RUBBER ELUX
5502400	SLEEVE 77X55 RUBBER TIME ELUX
5503906	HOSE 13X9X2-320 PVC
5507000	ELBOW JOINT 8/8 POLYACETAL, V-8A
5507002	ELBOW 1,2/1,2 PVC
5507100	SLEEVE F-870 RUBBER FOR DISCH.VALVE, ELUX
5509300	MEMBRANE F-348 RUBBER FOR PISTONVALVE DN50
5509700	NON-RETURN VALVE DN50 PVC
5511200	MEMBRANE RUBBER FOR ACTIVATOR
5511500	ELBOW JOINT 90 DEG 60/50 EPDM
5512100	GASKET 118X104X8 RUBBER FOR NON RETURN VALVE
5519500	GASKET 10X1,5X5 EPDM FOR ACTIVATOR EVAC 90
5519501	GASKET 10X1,5X5 EPDM50 FOR BY-PASS VALVE
5522700	SPRING 24X15X25 SS CONIC FOR WATER VALVE
5523200	COVERING SPRING FOR HOSE 13/9 L=320, WATER VALVE E
5527507	MOUNTING BRACKET FOR CONTORL MECHANISM
5575300	MEMBRANE F-2729 NATURAL RUBBER FOR VENTILATOR
5610903	VACUUM/PRESSURE-GAUGE 1/2" -1,0 - +1,5 BAR
5610913	FLOAT VALVE COMPLETE
5610921	SOLENOID VALVE 3-WAY
5715000	OVERFLOW DEVICE FOR VACUUM INTERFACE VALVE
5715300	BALL D=40 PLASTIC
5722603	JET, 0.32 WHITE
5722604	JET, 0.43 BLUE
5736303	HOSE L=600 14/7, EPDM
5736304	HOSE L=800 14/7, EPDM
5736305	HOSE EPDM 14/7 L=1000mm
5736309	HOSE 14/7 L=150 MM EPDM
5736314	HOSE 14/7 X 3,5-210 EPDM
5736315	HOSE 14/7 L=80 MM EPDM
5736316	HOSE 14/7 L=300 MM EPDM
5736318	HOSE 14/7 L=250 EPDM
5736322	HOSE D=14/7 L=50 EPDM, FOR BY-PASS
5736323	HOSE 14/7 X3,5-120 EPDM, FOR BY-PASS
5736324	HOSE D=14/7,L=190, EPDM, FOR BY-PASS
5736325	HOSE 14/7 L=30 EPDM .
5736326	HOSE 14/7 L=270 EPDM
5736327	HOSE 14/7 L=25 EPDM
5774000	WATER VALVE EVAC 90, SHOCK
5774002	WATER VALVE
5774100	SOLENOID VALVE FOR WATER VALVE
5774150	FILTER FOR WATER VALVE
5774200	FIXING BRACKET FOR WATER VALVE

5774300	HOUSING FOR WATER VALVE
5774400	VALVE DIAPHRAGM EPDM, FOR WATER VALVE
5774500	SLIDER WITH PLUG FOR WATER VALVE
5774600	VALVE COVER POM, FOR WATER VALVE
5774700	VALVE WASHER 21/2-5,5 FOR WATER VALVE
5774800	PERMANENT MAGNET 30,5/13-6,4 FOR WATER VALVE
5774900	BY-PASS VALVE EVAC 90, ELONGATED
5774902	BY-PASS VALVE EVAC 90
5774903	BY PASS VALVE EVAC 90, INCL. HOSES
5775500	CONTROL MECHANISM
5775600	SPRING HOUSING FOR VT CONTROL EVAC 90
5775700	THRUST WASHER VTK EVAC90
5775800	CONNECTION FLANGE
5777000	FILTER RING FOR ACTIVATOR EVAC 90
5777400	RETURN DIAPHRAGM FOR ACTIVATOR EVAC 90
5777500	STARTING DIAPHRAGM FOR ACTIVATOR EVAC 90
5777600	DIAPHRAGM GASKET D=78 FOR ACTIVATOR EVAC 90
5777700	AIR GASKET FOR CONTORL MECHANISM EVAC 90
5777800	VACUUM GASKET FOR CONTROL MECHANISM
5777900	MAIN DIAPHRAGM FOR ACTIVATOR EVAC 90
5778000	JET CARRIER COMPLETE 30, WHITE FOR ACTIVATOR EVAC
5778001	JET CARRIER COMPLETE 40, BLUE FOR ACTIVATOR EVAC 9
5778002	JET CARRIER COMPLETE 50, RED FOR ACTIVATOR EVAC 90
5778004	JET CARRIER COMPLETE,27,YELLOW
5778005	JET CARRIER COMPLETE, BLACK WITHOUT HOLE
5778300	VALVE TONGUE FOR CONTORL MECHANISM
5778600	AIR FILTER PPM-FT=0.7 FOR CONTROL MECHANISM EVAC 9
5778700	FILTER D20MM FOR CONTROL MECHANISM
5778991	HOSE NIPPLE D=10M. POM
5778996	HOSE,TOILET-WATER CONNECT. 3/4 x 1/2
5779000	BACK PLATE FOR EVAC 90
5779030	BRACKET WITH BRACE FOR DISCHARGE VALVE DN 40
5779098	GUIDING NUT M12 POM, TOILET EVAC 90/900/910 WALL
5779300	BRACE, RST FOR DISCHARGE VALVE, EVAC 90, SI 304
5779400	SLEEVE COUPLING D=68 L=58 EPDM
5779401	SLEEVE COUPLING D=68, HOLE 7MM EPDM
5779500	SUPPORT SLEEVE 84/64 POM, FOR BACK PLATE EVAC 90
5779600	SPEED NUT SNU 6733 STAINLESS
5779920	FIXING PLATE PLASTIC, 20MM FOR EVAC 90, FLOOR MODE
5780000	BACK PLATE EVAC 90 WALL,COMPL.
5780001	BACK PLATE COMPL.EVAC 90 FLOOR MODEL
5780006	BACK PLATE, EVAC 90 WALL USPH COMPLETE
5780011	BACK PLATE, FLOOR FOR EVAC 90, USPH
5780046	SUPPORT, BACK PLATE FOR EVAC 90 FLOOR
5780107	HOUSE COVER, NON RETURN VALVE FOR MARVAC EJECTOR
5780108	GASKET, NON RETURN VALVE FOR MARVAC EJECTOR
5780120	EJECTOR DN100,NOZZLE D=45 AISI 316,MARVAC
5801201	TOILET BOWL EVAC-90 WITH FLUSHRING, WALL
5805100	SPRING 3,5X0,2-8 FOR VT CONTROL EVAC 90
5805201	SPRING 12,5X1-54,5 FOR VT CONTROL EVAC 90

5805204	SPRING FOR BY PASS VALVE
5805900	HOSE 4X2X1-1000 PVC, FOR PUSH BUTTON
5808500	U-PACKING 12/6,2X5,3 FOR BY PASS
5820900	ELBOW JOINT 10/10 POM
5821000	ACTIVATOR EVAC 90 SHORT FLUSHING PERIOD
5821600	GASKET
5821700	DISCHARGE VALVE DN25
5821720	HOSE D=28 L=118 EPDM, FOR DISCH.VALVE DN25
5821721	SUPPORT SLEEVE, HOSE VALVE DN25
5821722	SLEEVE FOR DISCHARGE VALVE DN25
5824900	INSTALLATION KIT FOR EVAC 90/900, FLOOR MODEL
5825100	SUPPORT D=5X170 STAINLESS, FOR BACK PLATE
5825200	BUSHING 25/5X20 FOR EVAC90, FLOOR, BACKPLATE
5825300	GASKET 25X8,5X7 PLASTIC
5860160	FLUSHING RING, 5 NOZZLE FOR IFÖ-TOILET
5860180	FLUSHING RING, 5-NOZZLE FOR EVAC 90
5860303	PNEUMATIC PUSH BUTTON, CHROME PLATED, BOWL MODEL
5881000	SPARE PARTS KIT FOR CONTROL MECHANISM 90/900
5900200	PUSH BUTTON FOR EVAC 90 WALL MODEL
5900202	COVER FOR PUSH BUTTON, EVAC 90
5906801	SHUT OFF VALVE DN65 (2 1/2") FKB
5913502	PRESSURE GAUGE 0-2,5 BAR
5917008	O-RING 108X102X3 NBR
5917013	O-RING 160X150X5 NBR
5917800	PIPE COUPLING 58/48-100 EPDM, FOR PIPES 48-52
5917801	PIPE COUPLING 70/60-110 EPDM, FOR PIPES 60-63
5921701	PIPE CLAMP D50 PE/PP
5957210	ELBOW R1/2" WALL FAST.FLANGE FOR USPH WATER SUPPLY
5957600	T-CONNECTION 7/7/7 MM PA
5959604	NON RETURN VALVE DN15 G1/2", IT-100,BRASS
5959902	MINI CHECK VALVE
5967602	RUBBER MEMBRANE DN65 FOR SHUT OFF VALVE DN65
5970501	SHUT OFF VALVE DN15 R1/2"
5973400	NON-RETURN VALVE DN40-50,PVC .
5973401	NON-RETURN VALVE DN40-40,PVC .
5973402	NON-RETURN VALVE DN50-50,PVC .
5973453	NON RETURN VALVE, PVC, DN50-DN50, WITH REINFORCED
5980800	WATER SUPPLY KIT, SMALL EXCL. HOSE
5980801	WATER SUPPLY KIT
5980802	WATER SUPPLY KIT WITH USPH FOR EVAC-90, FLOOR
5990180	HOSE CLAMP 58-75 (60-80)
5990192	HOSE CLAMP 63-73 SS QUICKLOCK
5990219	O-RING 114,3X107,5X3,5 NITRIL
5990238	HOSE 13X9X2-* PVC
5990357	GASKET CB 50/30X8 RADIAL TYPE
5990363	VENT VALVE
5990380	AIR VALVE FOR SUPER SILENT
5990385	DIAPHRAGM FOR AIR VALVE 5990380, SUPE
5990740	SCREW PT-KA 30X14 STAINLESS
5990759	NUT BUM-12 FISCHER NYLON



6540153	VACUUM GAUGE GLYCOL FILLED -1...0 BAR,D=100
6540215	MOTOR VALVE DN65, OA8 230V/50-60Hz
6540237	NON RETURN VALVE DN15 1/2"AISI
6540255	MOTOR VALVE DN65, SQ10, 115V/60HZ
6540330	SOLENOID VALVE R1/2" 2-WAY
6540349	SOLENOID VALVE R1/2" 2-WAY 230V
6540369	PUMP EVAC SE 044A,VEM MOTOR 4,0KW FOR 50HZ SYSTEMS
6540370	PUMP EVAC SE 044A,VEM MOTOR 4,6KW,FOR 60HZ SYSTEMS
6540371	PUMP EVAC SE 044A,VEM MOTOR 3X230V,60HZ,IMP 210MM
6540372	PUMP EVAC SE 044A,VEM MOTOR 3X220V,50HZ,IMP 238MM
6540373	MOTOR VEM 3X220/230V,50/60HZ K21R 112M4, FOR SE 04
6540374	MOTOR VEM 3X400/440V,50/60HZ K21R 112M4, FOR SE 04
6540376	MOTOR VEM 3X690V,60HZ K21R 112M4, FOR SE 044A
6540381	PUMP EVAC SE 044A,VEM MOTOR 3X690V,60HZ,IMP 205MM
6540390	DOSING PUMP UNIT ANTIFOAMING,60L TANK
6540401	ACTUATOR 230V/50-60HZ, FOR VALVE 6540215
6540415	CIRCUIT BREAKER C60N 1C2 6KA
6540466	FAN COVER FOR VEM K21R 112M4 MOTOR
6540467	FAN FOR VEM 112M MOTORS
6540469	FILTER CARTRIDGE FOR VAC.PUMP BUSCH SECO SD 1016
6540470	VANE SET (7 PCS) FOR VACUUM PUMP SD1016B/SV1016C
6540524	VENTILATOR FOR VACUUM INTERFACE UNIT
6540525	FLOAT VALVE FOR VACUUM INTERFACE UNIT
6540526	MEMBRANE FOR VENTILATOR 6540524
6540533	COUPLING 1 1/4"-50 HPDE, FOR VIU
6540534	O-RING 100,5X94,5X3 NBR70
6540549	NON RETURN VALVE FOR VIU .
6540561	RUBBER CONNECTION, FOR VENTILATION VALVE
6540592	TIME RELAY RE7 TL 11 BU
6540593	TIME RELAY RE7 CV 11 BU
6540594	TIME RELAY RE7 PE 11 BU
6540828	RISER PIPE DN100 L=1200 DISCH. DN65 H=500
6540868	REDUCER 50X32, WITH VACUUM NOZ FOR SUMP DRAINAGE
6540905	SEAT AND COVER, NOBI FAMILY 62455
6540910	CIRCUIT BREAKER C60N C2P 2A
6540931	WASHER, EVAC 900 SILENT SEAT AND COVER
6540932	SPRING FOR PUSH BUTTON, EVAC 900
6540936	EDGE STRIP, EVAC 900/910 LP1620A WHITE
6540939	PLATE, FOR BACKPLATE 900
6540967	TOILET BOWL, EVAC 900 WITH FLUSHRING, WALL, WHITE
6540968	FLUSHING RING,ASSEMBLY FOR EVAC 900, WALL
6540969	BACKPLATE, EVAC 900, ASSEMBLY WALL MODEL
6540972	INSTALLATION KIT, EVAC 900/910 WALL
6540973	SEAT AND COVER, MOSAIK WHITE, FOR EVAC 900
6540985	O-RING 22,2X3,0 FOR MEMBRANE VALVE
6540998	PUMP HOUSING FOR PUMP 5,5/QSH 101-F
6540999	BRACKET FOR PUMP 5,5/QSH 101-F
6541024	TOILET BOWL, EVAC 900, FLOOR WITH 6 NOZZLE FL-RING
6541025	FLUSHING RING, ASSEMBLY FOR EVAC 900/90, FLOOR
6541056	OUTLET PIPE,INSIDE GUIDING FOR DISCHARGE VALVE DN4

6541151	LOBE PUMP V100-128QHD SANIFLEX LOBES
6541200	PUMP 4/HK 50-F-W1,VEM 3,0KW,3X400/460V,50/60HZ
6541203	MOTOR VEM 3X400/460V 50/60HZ, 3x690V 50Hz 3/3,6kW
6541204	BEARING 6205-2Z-C3 FOR PUMP 4/HK 50-F-W1,VEM KPER
6541205	PUMP 5,5/QSH 101-F,VEM 4,0KW,3X400V,50HZ,IMP 200MM
6541206	PUMP 5,5/QSH 101-F,VEM 4,8KW,3X460V,60HZ,IMP 184MM
6541207	MOTOR VEM 3X400/460V,50/60HZ KPER 112M-4,PUMP 5,5/
6541213	GAMMA RING PUMP 5,5/QSH 101-F, VEM 112M-4
6541216	BEARING COVER,3306-C3 PUMP 5,5/QSH 101-F,VEM 112M
6541218	BEARING 6206.Z.NR PUMP 5,5/QSH 101-F,VEM KPER
6541219	O-RING 59X1,5 NBR70 FOR BEARING 6206 Z NR (NTN)
6541241	HINGE,METAL 5/16" FOR EVAC 900 FLOOR, EVAC 90
6541272	BELLOW, ACCORDIAN TYPE PUSH BUTTON, EVAC 900
6541409	VACUUM BREAKER, USPH WALL MODEL, ASSEMBLY
6541452	RAGSNAG-RING
6541453	BEARING 6206 Z NR (NTN) FOR 7,5 QHS101-F
6541454	BEARING 3308 ATN9/C3
6541455	FAN V08-V, ALUMINIUM
6541457	BUTTON, WITHOUT LOGO, WHITE PUSH BUTTON, EVAC 900
6541458	PNEUMATIC PUSH BUTTON EVAC 900 WITHOUT LOGO, ASSEM
6541524	BALL VALVE 2 1/2" (10.065)
6541525	NON RETURN VALVE 2 1/2" (360.65)
6541531	PRESSURE TRANSMITTER PSS1-420 4-20mA, -1-0bar
6541552	VACUUM SENSOR G1/4" -1-0 BAR
6541571	HINGE KIT, METAL 5/16" FOR EVAC 900 FLOOR
6541600	PUMP EVAC SE 044A,VEM MOTOR 3X690V,50Hz
6541657	LED GREEN 24V DC 71381
6541658	LED YELLOW 24V DC 71371
6541659	LED RED 24V DC
6541666	AUX.RELAY+BASE C3-A30D24D+S3MP
6541672	7L VACUUM INTERFACE UNIT DOWN DOWNWARDS
6541673	7L VACUUM INTERFACE UNIT UP UPWARDS
6541675	ACTIVATOR WITH ADAPTER FLANGE
6541708	SPARE PART SET FOR ES120,135/4 O-RINGS, MECH.SEAL,
6541709	SPARE PART SET FOR V11Y/V12YR GASKETS,O-RINGS,BEAR
6541731	PUSH BUTTON HERGAIR 6438-ACAC-BA00 CHROME
6541772	WATER SUPPLY KIT WITH USPH FOR EVAC 90 AND 900, WA
6541774	PT-100 SENSOR FOR ONLINE PUMP PT-100
6541778	BEARING 6204 2Z/C3 LHT 23 FOR PUMP ES 135/4, V16
6541825	SIGNAL LIGHT, WHITE XB4-BVM1
6541832	AUX. RELAY GV-AN11
6541968	TEST DEVICE VOLUME 1 LITRE FOR AQUAMAR MSP UNIT
6541976	HOSE NIPPLE G1/2" -11MM USPH
6541984	KNIFE 504010 FOR PUMP ES135/4,ES120, TES148
6541985	CUTTER ES120 (FOR PUMPS WITHOUT THE WHIRL!)
6541988	AUX. RELAY C9-A41 FX 24 VDC C9-A41 FX 24 VDC
6542051	FAN FOR VEM KPER 100L-2
6542052	FAN COVER FOR VEM KPER 100L-2
6542064	CONTACTOR LC1 D12 BD LC1 D12 BD
6542066	AUX. RELAY C7-A20 230A + S7-M

6542068	AUX. RELAY C9-A41D24D + S9-M
6542122	FLANGE WITH STUD SCREW ST52.3 100X100X12,FOR LEVEL
6542124	MOTOR PROTECTOR
6542151	RETROFIT KIT FOR BLUE ACTIVATOR
6542201	SHAFT WITH ROTOR PUMP 4/HK 50-F,VEM KPER 100L-2
6542246	HERBIE CLIP, MODEL D, BLACK RANGE 12...13,8 MM
6542288	FLOW METER MODEL L, LH-8SA-HR ACRYL (PMMA), R 1/4
6542318	COVERING SPRING FOR HOSE L=320 PENETRATION HOSE EV
6542341	EVACINCLICK 3 RETROFIT FOR IFO TOILETS
6542346	HEATING ELEMENT UKT 323 6000W
6542355	ACTIVATOR WITH ADAPTER FLANGE FOR VIU RETROFIT KIT
6542358	ELAPSED TIME METER BG7018 BG7018-12-48, 24VDC
6542402	HERBIE CLIP MODEL F BLACK HOSE CLAMP 15-17,8X7,1
6542403	CONTROL SWITCH CG8 SF1975 FT2 S03
6542409	CONTROL SWITCH XB4BD33+ZBE101
6542411	PUSH BUTTON XB4-BA21 + ZBE102 S06
6542424	TOILET BOWL WITH PLUGS CLASSIC TOILET
6542428	FLUSHING NOZZLE FOR CLASSIC TOILET
6542430	WATER HOSE FOR CLASSIC TOILET
6542431	TRANSFORMER 400-415-440V 380-480/230V 200VA +24VDC
6542432	SEAT AND COVER, TREVI WITH HINGES
6542434	CONTROL MECHANISM CVT
6542438	BUTTON AND BUTTON FLANGE FOR CONTROL MECHANISM CVT
6542455	MEMBRANE FOR DISCHARGE VALVE MV1
6542456	SPRING Ø32 L=150 FOR DISCHARGE VALVE MV1
6542457	SLEEVE COUPLING FOR CLASSIC TOILET
6542458	SCREW M5x25 DIN 7985 FOR CLASSIC
6542462	VACUUM BREAKER, USPH CARGO VT,ASSEMBLY
6542491	VALVE HOSE DN 50 FOR BRANCH CHECK VALVE DN 50
6542503	EDGE STRIP, CLASSIC TOILET
6542544	EVACINSHINE REPLACING IFÖ WALL MODEL, SILENT,PREST
6542545	EVACINSHINE REPLACING IFÖ WALL MODEL, MOSAIC
6542546	EVACINSHINE REPLACING IFÖ WALL MODEL,SILENT,USPH
6542547	EVACINSHINE REPLACING IFÖ WALL MODEL,MOSAIK,USPH
6542549	IMPELLER FOR BLOWER V12YR PART NUMBER 690037
6542577	SPARE PARTS SET FOR V22YR GASKET,BALL,BEARINGS
6542586	VACUUM INTERFACE UNIT 10 L UP CONNECTION UPWARDS
6542590	FRAME FOR IFÖ RETROFIT KIT
6542591	COVER FOR IFÖ RETROFIT KIT
6542601	VACUUM INTERFACE UNIT 10 L CONNECTION DOWNWARDS
6542618	RETROFIT KIT 319 FOR 319 INTERFACE UNIT
6542620	CONTACTOR LC1 D09 P7, NEW MODEL
6542666	IR SENSOR (COMPLETE) FOR FLURINAL 577230
6542675	DOSING PUMP EMPII+5L CONTAINER
6542707	URINAL BOWL MODEL 51125-01+65019 CONNECTOR
6542730	ELECTRICAL MOTOR FOR V12Y /1.30kW, 50/60Hz
6542731	ELECTRICAL MOTOR FOR V22YR 2.20/2.60kW, 50/60Hz
6542796	HOUSING COMPLETE FOR EJECTOR DN100 6542742
6542810	DISCHARGE VALVE,BOTH PLUGGED FOR FREE APPLICATIONS
6542811	DISCHARGE VALVE,ONE PLUGGED FOR FREE APPLICATIONS

6542826	MEMBRANE (EPDM) FOR SOLENOID VALVE
6542827	IMPELLER 120MM FOR PUMP ES 120
6542828	MOTOR 3x400/480V,50/60Hz FOR PUMP ES 120
6542846	LEVEL SWITCH FOR EMP II
6542857	SIGNAL LIGHT,WHITE XB4-BVB1 24VDC
6542859	GV2-ME14+GVAN11 MOTOR PROTECTOR
6542861	TERMINAL BLOCK M 4/6
6542950	HINGE KIT FOR PRESTIGE COVER (PAIR)
6542951	CLAMP BUSHING FOR PRESTIGE
6542959	EVACINFLUX 2 DISCHARGE VALVE KIT
6542968	CONTACTOR LC1 D12 BL
6542981	BACK PLATE, EVAC 910 WALL, ASSEMBLY
6542982	BACK PLATE,910,WALL,USPH
6542983	BACK PLATE, 910, FLOOR
6542984	BACK PLATE,910,FLOOR,USPH
6542985	HOUSING FOR DISCHARGE VALVE
6542989	HOSE DIAPHRAGM FOR DISCHARGE VALVE
6542990	SLEEVE DIAPHRAGM FOR DISCHARGE VALVE
6542995	WALL SUPPORT BACK PLATE, COMPACT LEFT & RIGHT
6542997	WATER VALVE, STRAIGHT
6542998	SOLENOID VALVE,STRAIGHT FOR WATER VALVE
6543002	DISCHARGE VALVE,910 WITH AIR VALVE
6543003	DISCHARGE VALVE 910 OPEN-PLUGGED
6543004	HOSE DIAPHRAGM,FREE DISCHARGE VALVE,COMPACT
6543008	VALVE SEAT,REOPEN MODEL FOR MINI-CHECK VALVE
6543029	SPARE PART KIT FOR DISCHARGE VALVE DN40
6543030	SPARE PART KIT FOR WATER VALVE
6543060	TOILET BOWL WITH FL.RING CLASSIC, FLOOR
6543063	NON-RETURN VALVE DN50-50,PP FOR BLUHER/EUROPIPE AN
6543064	EVAC NOBACKVALVE DN50-DN40 WITH PP PIPE COLLARS
6543072	COMPONENT PLATE,ASSEMBLY BACK PLATE, COMPACT
6543084	PUMP 7.5/QSH 101-1-200 VEM 3X400/690V, 50/60HZ
6543085	PUMP 7.5/QSH 101-1-210 5.5kW 3X400V 50HZ
6543086	MOTOR VEM 3X400/460V,50/60HZ K11R 132S4KRWE, FOR 7
6543104	PRESSURE TRANSDUCER GEMS 2200 BG 2A5 01F3GA
6543107	SIEMENS LOGO 12/24RC
6543120	BRACKET FOR 4-HK PUMP
6543128	DISCHARGE VALVE 910/CLASSIC FOR CLASSIC TOILET
6543130	HOSE DIAPHRAGM,910/CLASSIC DISCHARGE VALVE, EVAC91
6543133	AIR VALVE COVER DISCHARGE VALVE,NEWA
6543134	AIR VALVE MEMBRANE FOR DISCHARGE VALVE
6543135	MOTOR VEM 3X600/690V,50/60HZ
6543142	PRESSURE GAUGE 0-1 BAR
6543151	BOTTOM VALVE,EMP II 2.5 E 10
6543152	SUCTION HOSE,4/6MM,L=5M FOR EMP II 2.5 E 10
6543153	METERING NOZZLE,EMP II 2.5 E FOR EMP II 2.5 E 10
6543158	PUMP 7,5/QSH 101-1-200 6.6KW, 3X690V/60Hz
6543231	MEMBRANE FOR ACTIVE BUFFER CLASSIC TOILET
6543233	MOTOR VEM 3X690V,60HZ,6.6KW K11R 132S 4KR WE, FOR
6543245	BEARING RK 6208 RS C3 DIN625 FOR MOTOR K11R 132S 4

6543248	PUMP UNICUT 25-181/0222 3x400/460V,50/60Hz,2.2/2.6
6543253	EJECTOR MARVAC DN80 AISI 316, NOZZLE 30MM
6543264	WATER SUPPLY KIT USPH CLASSIC
6543327	TIME RELAY RE7 RM 11 BU 0,05s - 300H, 230VAC
6543344	O-RING 52X9 FOR BVC50
6543360	VACUUM RELIEF VALVE G2"
6543361	VACUUM PUMP MINK MM 1142 BV 380-440V 50/60Hz 4kW,
6543367	SHUT OFF VALVE 1 1/4" MS
6543368	DISCHARGE VALVE W. BRACKETS FOR B15 BACK PLATE
6543414	FILTER FOR WATER SUPPLY 15X10MM
6543418	TOILET EVAC 910,WALL,PRESTIGE SILENT, WHITE
6543419	TOILET EVAC 910 WALL, MOSAIK WHITE
6543420	TOILET EVAC 910,WALL,USPH PRESTIGE SILENT, WHITE
6543421	TOILET EVAC 910,WALL,USPH MOSAIK, WHITE
6543447	INSTALLATION KIT EVAC 900, WALL, B15
6543452	AUX. RELAY CAD32P7 3SU + 2AV 230V
6543461	HOSE NIPPLE 90, 1/2"-1/4" 10MM USPH
6543465	PLASTIC TANK FOR VIU
6543469	2L VACUUM INTERFACE UNIT DOWN CONNECTION DOWNWARDS
6543512	AIR INLET FILTER CASE 2 1/2" FOR BUSCH MINK
6543521	2L VACUUM INTERFACE UNIT UP CONNECTION UPWARDS
6543553	PUMP HOUSING FOR PUMP 4/HK 50-F, 1/HK 50
6543698	CONTACTOR LC1 D09 BL 24VDC
6543738	NON RETURN VALVE 2" TM225
6543739	BALL VALVE 2" MS
6543767	COVERING WASHER FOR CLASSIC
6543774	PUMP V100-128Q HD WITH MOTOR DIRECT DRIVE
6543775	PUMP V100-64Q HD WITH MOTOR DIRECT DRIVE
6543822	AIR SOURCE TREATMENT UNIT, ONLINEMAX
6543825	LEVEL SWITCH GEMS LS-7, TYPE 5 EXTERNAL MOUNTING
6543864	AUX.RELAY+BASE C7-A20 D24D+S7M
6543868	MOTOR PROTECTOR GV2-ME06 1-1,6A
6543915	PLC DI-UNIT 32x24 DC
6543937	MOTOR PROTECT CIRCUIT BREAKER GV2-ME10, 4-6,3A
6543944	AUX. RELAY+BASE C7-A20 24D + S7-C
6543952	CONTROL SWITCH XB4-BD33+2ZBE101
6543980	VACUUM PUMP MINK MM 1142 BV 660-690V 50/60Hz 5,5kW
6544233	FILTER CARTRIDGE
6544236	PNEUMATIC BALL VALVE DN32 INC. NAMUR 3/2-VALVE
6544240	SPRING FOR AIR VALVE, EVAC NEWA
6544248	SOLENOID VALVE R1" 230V
6544286	TOILET, CLASSIC, TREVI, WALL MODEL
6544341	TEMPERATURE SENSOR PT-100
6544343	LOBE EXCHANGE KIT V100-128
6544344	LOBE EXCHANGE KIT V100-64
6544345	MECHANICAL SEAL KIT, BOTH
6544346	WEARING PLATE KIT, BOTH
6544424	CARTRIDGE, AIR FILTER, 1 1/4" FIL0100, AISI 304
6544450	SCREEN FOR ME100 AND ME175 PUMPS
6544451	OVERHAUL KIT FOR ME100 AND ME175 PUMPS

6544452	SET OF SEALS FOR ME100 AND ME175 PUMPS
6544468	RUBBER HOUSING FOR VENTILATION VALVE
6544520	IMPELLER NUT HK80-M14 ITEM 13 FOR PUMP 7.5/HK 80-1
6544523	IMPELLER LT-H80-1-130, ITEM 2 FOR PUMP 7.5/HK 80-1
6544526	MOTOR VEM 690V 60HZ, ITEM 7 FOR PUMP 7.5/HK 80-1-1
6544528	BEARING DRIVE SIDE, ITEM 28 PUMP 7.5/HK 80-1-130 6
6544529	BEARING NON DRIVE SIDE, ITEM 27 PUMP 7.5/HK 80-1-13
6544681	EVACINFLUX SILENT KIT FOR 90 & 900 DISCHARGE VALVE
6544683	O-RING 9X2 NBR70
6544722	EDGE STRIP FOR ELONGATED
6544766	TOILET EVAC 910, WALL, USPH OPEN FRONT, WHITE
6544769	RUBBER BEND 90 DEG DN40-DN40 EXTENDED MODEL
6544801	EVACINFLUX SILENT DISCHARGE VALVE KIT 90 & 900
6544861	MOTOR VALVE DN20 DS222B2P5 230 V /50/60Hz
6544897	INSTALLATION KIT FOR EVAC 910, FLOOR MODEL
6544996	PNEUMATIC PUSH BUTTON, PLASTIC BOWL MODEL
6545030	TOILET EVAC 910, B15, WALL, PRESTIGE SILENT, WHITE
6545031	TOILET EVAC 910, B15, WALL, USPH, PRESTIGE SILENT,
6545032	BACK PLATE, B15, EVAC910, USPH ASSEMBLY
6545033	BACK PLATE, B15, EVAC910
6545041	RUBBER PARTS KIT FOR 910 DISCHARGE VALVE
6545044	RETROFIT KIT, CLASSIC
6545049	OUTLET PIPE, 910, HOSE NIPPLE PLUGGED
6545051	VALVE STEM KIT FOR EVAC 910 BACKPLATE
6545052	MINI CHECK VALVE KIT FOR EVAC 910 BACK PLATE
6545070	EVAC 910 DISCHARGE VALVE WITH BRACKET AND RUBBER S
6545295	BRACKET FOR PUMP 7,5/QSH 101-1-200
6545363	DISCHARGE VALVE 910 PLUGGED-PLUGGED
6545376	PH SENSOR AND TRANSMITTER ECOLAB SIMPLIFIED
6545386	CLOSING MECHANISM, COMPLETE FOR DISCHARGE VALVE DN
6545393	PRESSURE SWITCH ISE40A-01-T-X501
6545415	ADAPTER 910 FOR AFTER SALES TOILETS
6545510	NON RETURN VALVE 1 1/4" TM225/MODEL130
6545517	COOLING FAN FOR ONLINEMAX ROTEX 38 + FAN
6545521	DOSING PUMP 230V 50/60Hz
6545537	NON RETURN VALVE R1 1/2" FOR ORPU BLOWER
6545538	AUTOFLUSH UNIT (CONTROL UNIT, SENSOR AND POWER SUP
6545539	CONTROL UNIT FOR AUTOFLUSH
6545540	SENSOR UNIT FOR AUTOFLUSH
6545541	BUTTON WITH SENSOR, WHITE FOR AUTOFLUSH PUSH BUTTO
6545587	SILENCER 1" Sintred Bronze; 303057
6545616	PUMP LOWARA P30 380-415V/50Hz 440-460/60Hz 660/60
6545617	PUMP LOWARA P30 3X440-460V/50Hz
6545618	PVC PIPE D=50MM, L=125 MM
6545640	SEWAGE PUMP EVAC FX30 WITH MOTOR, DIRECT DRIVE
6545641	SEWAGE PUMP EVAC FX60 WITH MOTOR, DIRECT DRIVE
6545652	PISTON FOR FLURINAL 577230
6545658	STEP RELAY NR 8255 230VAC
6545664	O2X SENSOR W CERLIC
6545665	IXT TRANSMITTER W CERLIC

6545666	PHX, PH-SENSOR CERLIC
6545686	3-WAY SHUT OFF VALVE 11/4" MBR Art.IB111526 T-CONF
6545687	FILTER COVER SEAL FOR BUSCH SV 1016B / VT3.16
6545692	OUTLET PIPE WITH LUGS,ASSEMBLY INC. THREAD INSERTS
6545723	PUMP ES120W 2.2/2.6KW,3X400/480V,50/60HZ
6545724	PUMP ES 120W 2.6KW,3X690V, 60HZ
6545725	MBR FEEDING PUMP KM100 2.2/2.6KW,3x400/440V/50/60H
6545760	SEATS BUFFER FOR PRESTIGE
6545761	COVER BUFFER FOR PRESTIGE
6545763	MBR FEEDING PUMP KM100 2.6KW, 3x690V, 60HZ
6545806	NON RETURN VALVE 1" swing type
6545814	DISCHARGE VALVE ASSEMBLY (ENA 5800274)
6545825	TOILET EVAC 910,FLOOR STAR, WHITE
6545826	TOILET EVAC 910, FLOOR TREVI, WHITE
6545827	TOILET EVAC 910, FLOOR, USPH, STAR, WHITE
6545828	TOILET EVAC 910, FLOOR, USPH, TREVI, WHITE
6545829	TOILET EVAC 910,FLOOR,USPH OPEN FRONT,WHITE
6545844	LOGO EXPANSION UNIT 6ED1055-1MB00-0BA1
6545872	5L VACUUM INTERFACE UNIT UPWARDS
6545873	5L VACUUM INTERFACE UNIT DOWN DOWNWARDS
6545892	SPARE PART KIT EMP II
6545901	TEST KIT FOR STANDARD MBR UNITS
6545902	MECH. SEAL KIT + BEARINGS FOR P30
6545903	IMPELLER FOR EFFLUENT PUMP LOWARA P30
6545960	TOILET SS, EVAC 910, FLOOR, TOSCANA
6546109	POWER SUPPLY FOR AUTOFLUSH UNIT
6546177	RUBBER BEND 90 DEG DN40-DN50 EXTENDED MODEL
6546251	IMPELLER KM100
6546252	CUTTER KM100
6546253	KNIFE KM100
6546254	WHIRL KM100
6546299	GV2-ME05 MOTOR PROTECT CIRCUIT BREAKER
6546343	CASING GB-H80/181-2, ITEM 101 FOR PUMP 7,5/HK80-1-
6546344	COVER H80/181S-0F, ITEM 162 FOR PUMP 7,5/HK80-1-13
6546345	GASKET 181X234X0,5 FOR PUMP 7,5/HK80-1-130-F-W1
6546346	BUSCH B45/30 55X45X30 ITEM 540 FOR PUMP 7,5/HK80-1
6546452	NON-RETURN VALVE DN50 - DN50, PVC, WITH REINFORCED
6546482	AUX.RELAY+BASE C9-A41 X24D+S9M
6546514	TRANSFORMER 380-480V/230V 50/60HZ 200VA
6546558	VIBRATION DAMPER D40x40 M10
6546578	TOILET SEAT AND COVER, TOSCANA
6546688	SPARE PART KIT FOR CONTROL MECHANISM, EVAC 910
6546724	ONLINE PUMP EVAC E26 WITH MOTOR, 690V 60Hz
6546810	BLOWER DH-1.5-H, 1.5KW 380-480V 50/60Hz,660V 50Hz
6546818	EVAC PRESTIGE SEAT AND COVER
6546819	EVAC PRESTIGE SEAT WITH SOFT CLOSING
6546899	INNER RING
6546900	ROTARY SHAFT SEAL
6546901	GEAR BOX / BEARING GASKET
6546902	GASKET

6546906	SEAT AND COVER FOR IFO, MOON
6546907	DISCHARGE PUMP 3x380-415V/50Hz, 3x440-480V/60Hz
6546910	DISCHARGE PUMP S30 380-480V, 50/60Hz, IP55
6546911	DISCHARGE PUMP S30 3x 690V, 60Hz, IP55
6546999	2BH1690 BLOWER BALL BEARING
6547000	2BH1690 O-RING FOR BALL BEARING
6547003	2BH1690 BLOWER ROTARY SHAFT SEAL
6547005	2BH1690 SILENCER GASKET
6547010	PUMP S30 RETROFIT KIT FOR 4H/K, 380-480V 50/60 HZ
6547011	PUMP S30 RETROFIT KIT FOR 4H/K, 690V 60 HZ
6547039	BEARING 6306 2Z/C3
6547040	FAN FOR MOTOR M2AA 100L-2 3GAA101001-B9E
6547041	FAN COVER FOR MOTOR M2AA 100L-2 3GAA101001-B9E
6547044	MECHANICAL SEAL FOR PUMPS V/E26 AND V/E16
6547047	HELICAL SCREW FOR PUMP V26 AND E26
6547049	MACERATOR HUB FOR PUMPS V16, V26, E26
6547050	MACERATOR RING FOR PUMPS V16,V26 AND E26
6547051	SCREW M6x40, DIN 912, A4
6547052	GASKET FOR TRANSPARENT ENDPLATE, FOR PUMPS V16, V26
6547055	SHAFT FOR PUMPS V26 AND E26
6547059	LOGO PROGRAM MODULE
6547068	AUXILIARY CONTACT LADN20
6547088	HINGE KIT FOR TREVI
6547089	SPARE PART KIT, CLOSING MECHANISM FOR 910 DISCHARG
6547140	DOSING PUMP SET, CHEMICAL TANK 5L
6547141	DOSING PUMP SET, CHEMICAL TANK 30L
6547175	IMPELLER LS-HK/50A-2-120 FOR S30 PUMP
6547176	IMPELLER NUT H50/131S-GD-M12 FOR S30, 1/K50 PUMP
6547177	MECHANICAL SEAL MG1 S6/24-G4-E1
6547178	GASKET FOR S30 PUMP
6547203	MECHANICAL SEAL KIT FOR PUMPS FX30 AND FX60
6547204	WEARING PLATE KIT FOR PUMPS FX30 AND FX60
6547222	SPARE PART SET FOR S30 PUMP
6547226	EVAC 910 TOILET , WALL, PRESTIGE SOFT CLOSE
6547227	EVAC 910 TOILET , WALL, USPH, PRESTIGE SOFT CLOSE
6547358	KNIFE FOR GEV 40 PUMP
6547359	CUTTER FOR GEV 40 PUMP
6547360	IMPELLER FOR GEV 40 PUMP
6547361	MOTOR 3x380-420V/50Hz, 3x440-480V/60Hz FOR GEV40
6547362	BEARING FOR GEV 40 PUMP
6547369	LEVEL SWITCH, WITH 5 M CABLE
6547371	SPARE PART SET FOR GEV 40 PUMP
6547472	SIEMENS LOGO
6547709	EFFLUENT PUMP 3x380-440V 60Hz 3x660-690V 60Hz
6547809	HINGE KIT, PRESTIGE 6546818
6547810	HINGE HUBS, PRESTIGE 6546818 (SET OF 2 PCS)
6547811	HINGE FIXING KIT, SOFT CLOSE 6546819
6548334	SPARE PART KIT FOR DISCHARGE VALVE 6543003
6548335	SPARE PART KIT FOR DISCHARGE VALVE 6545363
6548583	EVAC 910 RETROFIT TOILET, 280-230mm



6548584	EVAC 910 RETROFIT TOILET, 310-230mm
6548640	VACUUM INTERFACE UNIT FOR GRAVITY TOILET
6548885	FLUSHCONTROL 500 FOR KERAMAG URINAL
6549053	MECHANICAL SEAL FOR PUMP 6549035
6549143	MOTOR CIRCUIT BREAKER GV2ME08
6549148	EMERGENCY STOP BUTTON XB4BS542
6549499	IMPELLER V22YR COMPLETE WITH COUPLING CF 24/24
6549843	BUFFER KIT, PRESTIGE 6546818 AND 6546819
6550100	CONTACT, AUXILIARY GV2-AD1010, NO+NO
6550353	MOTOR FOR SE044A PUMP, 690V 60Hz, IE2
6550373	MOTOR FOR SE 044A PUMP, 380-420V 50Hz, IE2
6550374	MOTOR FOR SE 044A PUMP, 440-480V 60Hz, IE2
6551551	EVAC STAR SEAT AND COVER
6554295	MOTOR 380-420/50 440-480/60 FOR V/E16 PUMP
6555282	NUT & SCREW SET STAINLESS V22YR
6555402	BEARING DRIVE END FOR PUMP V16 MOTOR
6555403	BEARING NON DRIVE END FOR PUMP V16 MOTOR
6555404	FAN FOR PUMP V16 MOTOR
6555405	FAN COVER FOR PUMP V16 MOTOR
6556546	SOLENOID VALVE R1" 230/50/60 STAINLESS
6559361	URINAL, GRAVITY, WITHOUT FLUSH VALVE
6560116	LOBE PULLING TOOL FOR LOBE PUMP V100-128QHD
6560119	SEAL HOLDER FOR LOBE PUMP V100-128QHD
6560123	PRESSURE DISK FOR LOBE PUMP V100-128QHD
6560127	O-RING FOR LOBE PUMP V100-128QHD
6560128	SPRING WASHER FOR LOBE PUMP V100-128QHD
6560130	SEAL HOLDER FOR LOBE PUMP V100-128QHD
70210089	DOSING PUMP BETA4 1602 17W,230V,50/60HZ
70235001	PUMP ES 120 2.2/2.6KW,3X400/480V,50/60HZ
70302001	BLOWER V12YR 1.1/1.3KW,3X400/460V,50/60 HZ
70303001	BLOWER V22YR 2.2/2.6KW,3X400/460V,50/60 Hz
70404001	DOSING PUMP EMP II 2.5 E 10 12W,1*230V,50/60Hz
70701001	LEVEL SWITCH SSP3/K WITH PP STUFFING GLAND
71501001	AIR VALVE R1/2" FOR AIR
72008000	EJECTOR DN80, NOZZLE D=30 AISI 316, PIPE BEND, END
72008024	SQUARE GASKET FOR EJECTOR 72008000, NATURAL RUBBER
7322816	PIPE 15/12,5 PA 11 DIN 74324 PNEUMATIC
74110264	IMPELLER FOR AIR BLOWER V11Y + COUPLING 19 CF ROTE
74110272	COUPLING 19 CF ROTEX D19MM FOR BLOWER V11Y,V12YR
75110323	PRESSURE/SUCTION VALVE S/D3/8-3/8 PVDF-FP-GOO3
79210066	IMPELLER 110MM FOR PUMP 4/HK 50-F
79210069	NON RETURN VALVE R1 1/2"F orpu FOR ORPU BLOWER
8460022	CONTACTOR LC1D12P7
8461236	CONTROL SWITCH XB4-BD33
8462091	LRD14 MOTOR PROTECTOR
8462833	ELAPSED TIME METER BW 4018 230V/60HZ
8462990	MOTOR PROTECTOR GV2ME14, 6-10A





































